

SAL AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED
(Formerly, Swaraj Automotives Ltd.)

Works :
Kakrala Rd. Nabha-147201
Distt. Patiala, Punjab (INDIA)
Tel.: 01765-516888, 516800
E-mail : info@salautomotive.in
CIN : L45202PB1974PLC003516
GSTIN : 03AABCP0383K1ZL



02/SP/BSE
11th August 2023

The General Manager
Corp. Relationship Deptt.
BSE Ltd.
1st. Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P J Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai

Sub.: Newspaper advertisement published in Newspapers – Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2023

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to provision of Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, enclosed copy of advertisement published in Financial Express (English) and Ajit (Punjabi) on 11/08/2023 for unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2023.

Kindly take the above information on your record.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For SAL Automotive Limited

Gagan Kaushik
(Company Secretary)
F8080

Encl: As above

Works Dharwad: 183 / I, Belur Industrial Area, Dharwad, Distt. Dharwad, Karnataka -580011

Works Rudrapur : 11-A, Vill-Rameshwarpur, Rudrapur, Distt. Udham Singh Nagar, Uttarakhand-263148

Regd. Office : C-127, IV Floor, Satguru Infotech, Phase - VIII, Industrial Area, SAS Nagar (Mohali), Punjab - 160071

Website : www.salautomotive.in



GRIL® G R INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED

Registered Office: Revenue Block No.223, Old Survey No. 384/1, 384/2 Paiki and 384/3, Khata No.464, Kochariya, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 382220
Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, Novus Tower, Plot No. 18, Sector -18, Gurugram, Haryana- 122015
CIN: L45201GJ1995PLC098652, Ph: +91 124-6435000, Website: www.grinfra.com, Email: cs@grinfra.com

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

(Rupees in lakhs, except per share data and ratio)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30 June 2023 (Unaudited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)	30 June 2022 (Unaudited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)	30 June 2023 (Unaudited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)	30 June 2022 (Unaudited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	220,352.41	204,983.62	250,863.36	832,848.91	249,952.93	249,195.69	270,590.97	956,881.01
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	27,896.63	25,886.18	42,802.85	114,611.53	43,180.40	52,123.54	54,047.75	195,233.50
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	27,896.63	25,886.18	42,802.85	114,611.53	43,180.40	52,123.54	54,047.75	195,233.50
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	20,799.21	19,220.62	32,109.09	85,176.80	30,984.22	38,968.36	40,485.98	145,442.68
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	20,820.63	19,316.47	32,052.14	85,160.81	31,005.64	39,064.21	40,429.03	145,426.69
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	516,681.65	-	-	-	621,678.90
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (*not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
	1. Basic:	21.51 *	19.88 *	33.21 *	88.09	32.05 *	40.30 *	41.87 *	150.42
	2. Diluted:	21.51 *	19.88 *	33.21 *	88.09	32.05 *	40.30 *	41.87 *	150.42
9.	Net worth	532,207.30	510,123.83	459,017.34	510,123.83	647,389.56	615,121.08	512,125.60	615,121.08
10.	Capital redemption reserve	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16
11.	Debt redemption reserve	-	-	-	-	12,495.25	12,772.88	13,405.09	12,772.88
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.17	0.21	0.23	0.21	0.92	0.92	1.04	0.92
13.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	3.26	3.38	2.30	2.46	1.88	2.13	1.81	1.91
14.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	12.67	12.13	19.64	13.65	4.35	5.50	6.91	5.60
15.	Current Ratio	2.22	2.33	2.15	2.33	2.87	2.60	2.50	2.60
16.	Long term debt to working capital	0.37	0.37	0.46	0.37	1.43	1.54	1.63	1.54
17.	Bad debts to accounts receivable ratio	NIL	0.04	NIL	0.05	NIL	0.14	NIL	0.12
18.	Current liability ratio	0.78	0.71	0.72	0.71	0.28	0.30	0.30	0.30
19.	Total Debt to total assets	0.11	0.14	0.14	0.14	0.41	0.41	0.43	0.41
20.	Debtor turnover ratio	3.73	3.71	6.86	4.45	1.11	1.19	1.66	1.28
21.	Inventory turnover ratio	4.45	4.31	4.61	4.10	4.45	4.31	4.61	4.10
22.	Operating margin (%)	14.82%	14.53%	19.64%	16.12%	24.51%	27.24%	25.52%	26.93%
23.	Net profit margin (%)	9.66%	9.63%	12.96%	10.45%	12.50%	15.83%	15.04%	15.34%

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.grinfra.com).
2. The above financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 are as per the notified Indian Accounting Standards under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended. The above results including Report on Operating Segment have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 10, 2023.
3. As required under Regulation 33 and 52(4) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have conducted a limited review of the above financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023.

Place : Gurugram
Date : 10 August 2023

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
G R Infra Projects Limited
Sd/-
Ajendra Kumar Agarwal
Managing Director (DIN: 01147897)

APM TERMINALS Lifting Global Trade.

GUJARAT PIPAVAV PORT LIMITED

Registered Office : Pipavav Port, At Post Rampara-2, Tal. Rajula, Dist. Amreli, Gujarat 365560.
CIN: L63010GJ1992PLC018106 Tel: 02794 242400 Fax: 02794 242413 Website: www.pipavav.com Email: investorrelationinppv@apmterminals.com

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

(In Rupees Million)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year ended	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year ended
	30/06/2023 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Unaudited)	30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	30/06/2023 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Unaudited)	30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	2,149.18	2,347.28	2,065.53	9,169.50	2,149.18	2,347.28	2,065.53	9,169.50
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities after Tax (after extra ordinary items)	659.12	848.66	575.25	2,924.50	678.26	981.34	593.39	3,138.15
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10 per share)	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40
Other Equity as per the balance sheet of previous accounting year of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings per share (before and after extra ordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)								
Basic:	1.36	1.74	1.19	6.04	1.40	2.02	1.23	6.48
Diluted:	1.36	1.74	1.19	6.04	1.40	2.02	1.23	6.48

Note:
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter end Financial results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter end financial results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website, www.pipavav.com.

Place: New Delhi
Date : 9th August 2023

For Gujarat Pipavav Port Limited
Girish Aggarwal
Managing Director

NIYOGIN FINTECH LIMITED

Registered Office: MIG 944, Ground Floor, TNHB Colony, 1st Main Road, Velachery, Chennai, Tamil Nadu - 600042
Corporate Office: Neelkanth Corporate IT Park, 311/312, Kirod Road, Vidyavihar (West), Mumbai - 400086
CIN: L65910TN1988PLC131102
Email ID : niyogin.complaine@niyogin.in Website : www.niyogin.com

Extract of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023

Rupees in Lacs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended 30 June 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 March 2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30 June 2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30 June 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 March 2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30 June 2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2023 (Audited)
		1	Total Income from Operations	762.21	656.51	633.84	2,631.63	4,554.41	3,630.62
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(210.30)	(155.32)	(191.48)	(636.84)	(714.97)	(330.24)	(621.97)	(2,812.73)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(210.30)	(155.32)	(191.48)	(636.84)	(714.97)	(330.24)	(621.97)	(2,812.73)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(210.30)	(155.32)	(191.48)	(636.84)	(663.97)	(334.44)	(629.86)	(2,838.63)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(208.80)	(154.48)	(189.98)	(632.23)	(662.47)	(325.58)	(628.36)	(2,826.00)
6	"Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)"	9,443.93	9,433.93	9,431.44	9,433.93	9,443.93	9,433.93	9,431.44	9,433.93
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	19,284.20	-	-	-	17,821.88
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
	Basic:	(0.22)	(0.16)	(0.20)	(0.68)	(0.51)	(0.26)	(0.44)	(1.87)
	Diluted:	(0.22)	(0.16)	(0.20)	(0.68)	(0.51)	(0.26)	(0.44)	(1.87)
10	Networth	28,610.21	28,718.13	28,804.11	28,718.13	28,149.60	28,711.18	30,615.50	28,711.18
11	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
13	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Notes:
a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023, prepared pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated July 05, 2016. The full format of the quarterly results (standalone and consolidated) are filed with the Stock Exchanges and are available on the websites of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Niyogin Fintech Limited at www.niyogin.com.

For Niyogin Fintech Limited
Sd/-
Tashwinder Singh
MD & CEO
DIN: 06572282

Date: August 09, 2023
Place: Delhi

MANGALAM DRUGS & ORGANICS LIMITED.

Regd Off: Rupam Building, 3rd Floor, 239 PD Mello Road, Near GPO, Mumbai - 400 001
Tel. No. 91-22-22616200 / 6300/8787 Fax No. 91-22-2619090
CIN - L24230MH1972PLC116413
Email : contactus@mangalamdrugs.com Website : http://www.mangalamdrugs.com

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	8746.80	9,110.73	10,949.49	37,225.29
2.	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax	(1,028.54)	(564.87)	423.79	221.38
3.	Profit/(Loss) before tax and after exceptional & extraordinary items	(1,028.54)	(564.87)	423.79	221.38
4.	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) after Tax	(953.54)	(438.55)	300.38	127.00
5.	Total Comprehensive Income	(950.42)	(417.23)	303.33	139.48
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10/- per share)	1,582.82	1,582.82	1,582.82	1,582.82
7.	Reserve excluding revaluation reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	13,612.80
8.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs 10/-each not annualised):				
	(a) Basic	(6.02)	(2.77)	1.90	0.80
	(b) Diluted	(6.02)	(2.77)	1.90	0.80

Note:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the period ended 30th June, 2023 is available on the Stock Exchange websites & the Company's website. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and www.mangalamdrugs.com)

For & on behalf of the Board
For Mangalam Drugs & Organics Limited
Sd/-
Shri Govardhan M.dhoot
Chairman & Managing Director
Din: 01240086

Place: Mumbai
Date : August 10th 2023

sembcorp

Citra Real Estate Limited

Extract of Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023

(Rs. in thousands except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		June 30, 2023	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
	Income			
1.	Total Income from Operations	18,294.80	14,779.46	62,495.00
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	12,428.64	(32,260.02)	(9,200.58)
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	12,428.64	(32,260.02)	(9,200.58)
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	9,133.59	(24,140.82)	(6,885.51)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	9,133.59	(24,140.82)	(6,885.51)
6.	Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	1,389.00	1,389.00	1,389.00
7.	Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,24,245.18	97,856.29	1,15,111.59
8.	Securities Premium Account	88,011.00	88,011.00	88,011.00
9.	Net Worth	2,31,295.18	2,04,906.29	2,22,161.59
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	1,57,606.71	1,72,404.66	1,61,455.76
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.68	0.84	0.73
13.	Earning Per Share (Face value of Rs.10/- each)*			
	Basic earnings per equity share (Rs.)	65.76	(173.80)	(49.57)
	Diluted earnings per equity share (Rs.)	65.76	(173.80)	(49.57)
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
15.	Debt Redemption Reserve	17,650.00	17,650.00	17,650.00
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	2.58	1.90	1.97
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	6.35	4.36	4.59

* The earnings per equity share are not annualised except for year ended 31 March 2023.

Note:
a) The above information is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchange under regulations 52 of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of quarterly financial results is available on the websites of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and of the Company (https://www.sembcorpindia.com/citra.html).
b) For the other line items referred to Regulations 52 (4) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations 2015, pertinent disclosures has been made to the Stock Exchange and are available on the websites of the Company (https://www.sembcorpindia.com/citra.html)
c) The above financial results have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on August 9, 2023. The statutory auditor of the Company have carried out limited review of the results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of,
Citra Real Estate Limited
Sd/-
Bhuvnesh Sah
Director
DIN: 09823109

Place: Gurugram
Date: August 9, 2023

Registered address: M-18, Diwan House, Ajay Enclave New Delhi-110018
Corporate Office Address: 5th Floor, Tower C, Building No. 8, DLF Cybercity, Gurugram, Haryana- 122002
Tel: +91-124 389 6700/01, Fax: +91-124 389 6710
Email ID: corp.secretarial@sembcorp.com Website: https://www.sembcorpindia.com/citra.html
CIN - U45400DL2007PLC163007

SAL AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED

(formerly Swaraj Automotives Limited)
CIN : L45202PB1974PLC003516
Regd. Office : C -127, IV Floor, Satguru Infotech, Phase VIII, Industrial Area, S.A.S.Nagar (Mohali), Punjab - 160062
Tel. : 0172-4650377, Fax : 0172-4650377,
Email : kaushik.gagan@salautomotive.in, Website : www.salautomotive.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023



ਦੇਰ ਗੜ੍ਹ ਰਾਮਾ ਮੰਡੀ ਦੇ ਮੋਹਨ ਵਿਹਾਰ 'ਚ ਚੱਲੀਆਂ ਗੋਲੀਆਂ 'ਆਪ' ਆਗੂ ਨੇ ਪੁਲਿਸ ਨੂੰ ਦੱਸਿਆ

**—ਆਪਣੀ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਅੱਗੇ ਬੇਵੱਸ 'ਆਪ' ਦੇ ਆਗੂ—
 ਥਾਣਾ ਮੁਖੀ 'ਤੇ ਵਧੀਕੀ ਦੇ ਦੋਸ਼ ਲਗਾਉਂਦਿਆਂ ਕੀਤਾ ਥਾਣੇ ਅੱਗੇ ਪ੍ਰਦਰਸ਼ਨ**

ਆਗੂਆਂ ਅਤੇ ਪੁਲਿਸ ਅਧਿਕਾਰੀਆਂ 'ਚ 4 ਘੰਟੇ ਤੱਕ ਚੌਲੀ ਚੜ੍ਹਿਆ ਗਿਆ

ਦੇਰ ਗੜ੍ਹ (ਜਲੰਧਰ) : ਆਪ ਆਗੂਆਂ ਨੇ ਆਪਣੀ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਅੱਗੇ ਬੇਵੱਸ ਆਪਣੇ ਆਗੂਆਂ ਦੇ ਥਾਣੇ ਅੱਗੇ ਪ੍ਰਦਰਸ਼ਨ ਕੀਤਾ ਅਤੇ ਪੁਲਿਸ ਅਧਿਕਾਰੀਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਦੋਸ਼ ਲਗਾਉਂਦਿਆਂ ਥਾਣੇ ਅੱਗੇ ਪ੍ਰਦਰਸ਼ਨ ਕੀਤਾ। ਆਗੂਆਂ ਨੇ ਪੁਲਿਸ ਅਧਿਕਾਰੀਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਦੋਸ਼ ਲਗਾਉਂਦਿਆਂ ਥਾਣੇ ਅੱਗੇ ਪ੍ਰਦਰਸ਼ਨ ਕੀਤਾ। ਆਗੂਆਂ ਨੇ ਪੁਲਿਸ ਅਧਿਕਾਰੀਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਦੋਸ਼ ਲਗਾਉਂਦਿਆਂ ਥਾਣੇ ਅੱਗੇ ਪ੍ਰਦਰਸ਼ਨ ਕੀਤਾ।

ਦੇਰ ਗੜ੍ਹ (ਜਲੰਧਰ) : ਆਪ ਆਗੂਆਂ ਨੇ ਆਪਣੀ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਅੱਗੇ ਬੇਵੱਸ ਆਪਣੇ ਆਗੂਆਂ ਦੇ ਥਾਣੇ ਅੱਗੇ ਪ੍ਰਦਰਸ਼ਨ ਕੀਤਾ ਅਤੇ ਪੁਲਿਸ ਅਧਿਕਾਰੀਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਦੋਸ਼ ਲਗਾਉਂਦਿਆਂ ਥਾਣੇ ਅੱਗੇ ਪ੍ਰਦਰਸ਼ਨ ਕੀਤਾ। ਆਗੂਆਂ ਨੇ ਪੁਲਿਸ ਅਧਿਕਾਰੀਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਦੋਸ਼ ਲਗਾਉਂਦਿਆਂ ਥਾਣੇ ਅੱਗੇ ਪ੍ਰਦਰਸ਼ਨ ਕੀਤਾ।

ਦੇਰ ਗੜ੍ਹ (ਜਲੰਧਰ) : ਆਪ ਆਗੂਆਂ ਨੇ ਆਪਣੀ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਅੱਗੇ ਬੇਵੱਸ ਆਪਣੇ ਆਗੂਆਂ ਦੇ ਥਾਣੇ ਅੱਗੇ ਪ੍ਰਦਰਸ਼ਨ ਕੀਤਾ ਅਤੇ ਪੁਲਿਸ ਅਧਿਕਾਰੀਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਦੋਸ਼ ਲਗਾਉਂਦਿਆਂ ਥਾਣੇ ਅੱਗੇ ਪ੍ਰਦਰਸ਼ਨ ਕੀਤਾ। ਆਗੂਆਂ ਨੇ ਪੁਲਿਸ ਅਧਿਕਾਰੀਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਦੋਸ਼ ਲਗਾਉਂਦਿਆਂ ਥਾਣੇ ਅੱਗੇ ਪ੍ਰਦਰਸ਼ਨ ਕੀਤਾ।

ਦੇਰ ਗੜ੍ਹ ਰਾਮਾ ਮੰਡੀ ਦੇ ਮੋਹਨ ਵਿਹਾਰ 'ਚ ਚੱਲੀਆਂ ਗੋਲੀਆਂ

'ਆਪ' ਆਗੂ ਨੇ ਪੁਲਿਸ ਨੂੰ ਦੱਸਿਆ 'ਚ ਚੱਲੀਆਂ ਗੋਲੀਆਂ

ਦੇਰ ਗੜ੍ਹ (ਜਲੰਧਰ) : ਆਪ ਆਗੂਆਂ ਨੇ ਆਪਣੀ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਅੱਗੇ ਬੇਵੱਸ ਆਪਣੇ ਆਗੂਆਂ ਦੇ ਥਾਣੇ ਅੱਗੇ ਪ੍ਰਦਰਸ਼ਨ ਕੀਤਾ ਅਤੇ ਪੁਲਿਸ ਅਧਿਕਾਰੀਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਦੋਸ਼ ਲਗਾਉਂਦਿਆਂ ਥਾਣੇ ਅੱਗੇ ਪ੍ਰਦਰਸ਼ਨ ਕੀਤਾ। ਆਗੂਆਂ ਨੇ ਪੁਲਿਸ ਅਧਿਕਾਰੀਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਦੋਸ਼ ਲਗਾਉਂਦਿਆਂ ਥਾਣੇ ਅੱਗੇ ਪ੍ਰਦਰਸ਼ਨ ਕੀਤਾ।



ਪੁਲਿਸ ਨੇ ਅੱਗੇ ਤੋਂ ਕੀਤਾ ਕਿਲ ਫ਼ਾਇਲ

ਦੇਰ ਗੜ੍ਹ (ਜਲੰਧਰ) : ਆਪ ਆਗੂਆਂ ਨੇ ਆਪਣੀ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਅੱਗੇ ਬੇਵੱਸ ਆਪਣੇ ਆਗੂਆਂ ਦੇ ਥਾਣੇ ਅੱਗੇ ਪ੍ਰਦਰਸ਼ਨ ਕੀਤਾ ਅਤੇ ਪੁਲਿਸ ਅਧਿਕਾਰੀਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਦੋਸ਼ ਲਗਾਉਂਦਿਆਂ ਥਾਣੇ ਅੱਗੇ ਪ੍ਰਦਰਸ਼ਨ ਕੀਤਾ। ਆਗੂਆਂ ਨੇ ਪੁਲਿਸ ਅਧਿਕਾਰੀਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਦੋਸ਼ ਲਗਾਉਂਦਿਆਂ ਥਾਣੇ ਅੱਗੇ ਪ੍ਰਦਰਸ਼ਨ ਕੀਤਾ।

ਦੇਰ ਗੜ੍ਹ (ਜਲੰਧਰ) : ਆਪ ਆਗੂਆਂ ਨੇ ਆਪਣੀ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਅੱਗੇ ਬੇਵੱਸ ਆਪਣੇ ਆਗੂਆਂ ਦੇ ਥਾਣੇ ਅੱਗੇ ਪ੍ਰਦਰਸ਼ਨ ਕੀਤਾ ਅਤੇ ਪੁਲਿਸ ਅਧਿਕਾਰੀਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਦੋਸ਼ ਲਗਾਉਂਦਿਆਂ ਥਾਣੇ ਅੱਗੇ ਪ੍ਰਦਰਸ਼ਨ ਕੀਤਾ। ਆਗੂਆਂ ਨੇ ਪੁਲਿਸ ਅਧਿਕਾਰੀਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਦੋਸ਼ ਲਗਾਉਂਦਿਆਂ ਥਾਣੇ ਅੱਗੇ ਪ੍ਰਦਰਸ਼ਨ ਕੀਤਾ।

ਵਿਆਹੁਤਾ ਨੇ ਫਾਰਾ ਲਗਾ ਕੀਤੀ ਆਤਮ ਹੱਤਿਆ

ਵਿਆਹੁਤਾ ਨੇ ਫਾਰਾ ਲਗਾ ਕੀਤੀ ਆਤਮ ਹੱਤਿਆ



ਵਿਆਹੁਤਾ ਨੇ ਫਾਰਾ ਲਗਾ ਕੀਤੀ ਆਤਮ ਹੱਤਿਆ

ਵਿਆਹੁਤਾ ਨੇ ਫਾਰਾ ਲਗਾ ਕੀਤੀ ਆਤਮ ਹੱਤਿਆ

ਦਫ਼ਤਰ ਸਹਾਇਕ ਦੀ ਲੋੜ

ਦਫ਼ਤਰ ਸਹਾਇਕ ਦੀ ਲੋੜ

Laxmi Khosla College Technical Campus
 B.Tech, MBA, MCA, BBA, B.Com, B.A., BHMCT, B.Pharm, School of Pharmacy

SWARAJ ENGINES LIMITED

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2023

Particulars	Q1 2023	Q1 2022	Q1 2023	Q1 2022
	(₹ Lakhs)	(₹ Lakhs)	(₹ Lakhs)	(₹ Lakhs)
1. Operating Profit	1000	1000	1000	1000
2. Finance Income	100	100	100	100
3. Finance Expense	(100)	(100)	(100)	(100)
4. Profit Before Tax	1000	1000	1000	1000
5. Tax Expense	(100)	(100)	(100)	(100)
6. Profit After Tax	900	900	900	900

IELTS - PTE
mind maker
 7 ਲਾਕ਼
 Contact: 9161-4413169

-ਰਾਹੀ ਆਟੋ ਮੇਲਾ-
 ਅੰਮ੍ਰਿਤਸਰ, ਸ਼ਾਹਦ ਸਿਟੀ ਰਿਜ਼ਿਡੈਂਸ
 ਸ਼ਾਹਦ ਸਿਟੀ ਅਤੇ ਈ-ਆਟੋ ਚਾਲਕਾਂ ਲਈ ਸੇਵਾ
 ਸ਼ਾਹਦ ਸਿਟੀ ਅਤੇ ਈ-ਆਟੋ ਚਾਲਕਾਂ ਲਈ ਸੇਵਾ
 ਸ਼ਾਹਦ ਸਿਟੀ ਅਤੇ ਈ-ਆਟੋ ਚਾਲਕਾਂ ਲਈ ਸੇਵਾ

ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਪ੍ਰਤੀਕ੍ਰਮਾਂ ਵਿੱਚ ਨਿਵੇਸ਼ ਸੁਰੱਖਿਅਤ ਅਤੇ ਕ੍ਰੈਡਿਟ ਜੋਖਮ-ਮੁਕਤ ਹੈ
<https://rbiretaildirect.org.in>
ਕਾਰਜੀ ਬੈਂਕ ਆਫ ਇੰਡੀਆ